附件1
推荐名额分配表
	序号
	学院
	参评学生总数
	评选称号

	
	
	
	三好学生标兵
	三好学生
	优秀学生干部标兵
	优秀学生干部
	社会工作先进个人
	先进班集体

	1
	工学院
	951
	1
	29
	1
	19
	29
	2

	2
	商学院
	2855
	2
	86
	2
	57
	86
	6

	3
	文法学院
	688
	1
	21
	1
	14
	21
	1

	4
	艺术设计学院
	1773
	2
	53
	2
	35
	53
	4

	合计
	6267
	6
	189
	6
	125
	189
	13
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